INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
pipelife.bg
PRO-RG
RAIN GULLIES
±0,00 ±0,00
баня
APPLICATION
PRO-RG Rain Gullies are used for:

Product code Height
Н1 / Н2
(m)
Inside / Outside
diameter of Rain Gully
(mm)
LEAF TRAP DN of
inspetion
opening
(mm)
DN of outlet
pipe
(mm)
Type of outlet
pipe
PRO-RG400/160-1 1 / 1,45 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RG400/200-1 1 / 1,45 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
PRO-RG400/160-1,5 1,5 / 1,95 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RG400/200-1,5 1,5 / 1,95 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
PRO-RG400/160-2 2 / 2,45 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RG400/200-2 2 / 2,45 400/460 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
Product code Height
Н1 / Н2
(m)
Inside / Outside

Product code Height
Н1 / Н2
(m)
Inside / Outside
diameter of Rain Gully
(mm)
LEAF TRAP DN of
inspetion
opening
(mm)
DN of outlet
pipe
(mm)
Type of outlet
pipe
PRO-RGID600/160-1 1 / 1.2 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RGID600/200-1 1 / 1.2 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
PRO-RGID600/160-1.5 1.5 / 1.7 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RGID600/200-1.5 1.5 / 1.7 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
PRO-RGID600/160-2 2 / 2.2 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 160 spigot end*
PRO-RGID600/200-2 2 / 2.2 588-660 OPTIONAL 400 200 spigot end*
450
45
0
Ø2